SHOW NAME: 2024 MN Pony & Cob Summer Classic - Judge Laura Stevens

[CLASS | PLACE [HORSE [GVHS # [RIDER/HANDLER  [OWNER
Open Obstacle Ground Driving 1 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Open Obstacle Ground Driving 2 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323 Katie Hembree Kathy Slagter

Open Obstacle Ground Driving
Open Obstacle Ground Driving
Open Obstacle Ground Driving
Open Obstacle Driving

Open Obstacle Driving

Open Obstacle Driving

Open Obstacle Driving

Open Obstacle Driving

Amateur Obstacle Driving
Amateur Obstacle Driving
Amateur Obstacle Driving

Youth Obstacle Driving

Open Pleasure Driving

Open Pleasure Driving

Open Pleasure Driving

Amateur Pleasure Driving
Amateur Pleasure Driving

Youth Pleasure Driving

AOE Pleasure Driving

AOE Pleasure Driving

AOE Pleasure Driving

Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Amateur Pleasure Driving Working
Amateur Pleasure Driving Working
Youth Pleasure Driving Working
Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving
Gentleman’s Pleasure Driving
Gentleman’s Pleasure Driving
Driving Turnout

Driving Turnout

2 & under Horse In-Hand Trail

2 & under Horse In-Hand Trail
Youth In-Hand Trail

Youth In-Hand Trail

Youth In-Hand Trail

Youth In-Hand Trail

Open In-Hand Trail horses 3-5 years
Open In-Hand Trail horses 3-5 years
Open In-Hand Trail horses 3-5 years
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Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P

SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
SD Taking Care of Business GVvV08323

Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P

SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831
No entries

SD Taking Care of Business GV08323

Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's P GV08588P
No entries

Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's P GV08588P

SGGYV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GVv08831
SD Taking Care of Business GV08323
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420

Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's P GV08588P
No entries

SD Taking Care of Business GV08323
Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
SD Taking Care of Business GVv08323
Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
Clarion Call Cherry Lane GV12010
Simplicity Farms Salted Caramel Ch GV10388

Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844
Vestlandsbandens Victoria GV04800P
Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640
Rosewater Shannon GV08749
SGGYV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831
GRH The Golden Penny GV08678
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420

Branden Christensen
Dianna Thurlow
Dianna Thurlow
Dianna Thurlow
Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree
Branden Christensen
Dianna Thurlow
Dianna Thurlow
Diane McPherson
Dianna Thurlow

Katie Hembree
Branden Christensen
Dianna Thurlow
Diane McPherson
Scott McPherson

Diane McPherson
Scott McPherson
Dianna Thurlow
Katie Hembree
Dianna Thurlow
Branden Christensen
Diane McPherson
Scott McPherson

Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Branden Christensen
Branden Christensen
Scott McPherson
Katie Hembree
Branden Christensen
Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla

Joshua Tiani-Torres
Savanna McClung
Savanna McClung
Meadow Schmidt
Dianna Thurlow
Katie Hembree
Dianna Thurlow

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Dianna Thurlow

Dianna Thurlow

Dianna Thurlow

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Kathy Slagter

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Dianna Thurlow

Dianna Thurlow

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Dianna Thurlow

Kathy Slagter

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Dianna Thurlow

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Dianna Thurlow

Kathy Slagter

Dianna Thurlow

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson

Kathy Slagter

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Kathy Slagter

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
Keri Rogalla

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Michael McClung

Julie Heise

Dianna Thurlow

Larisa O'Brien

Dianna Thurlow



Open In-Hand Trail horses 3-5 years
Open In-Hand Trail horses 3-5 years
Open In-Hand Trail horses 3-5 years
Open In-Hand Trail horses 3-5 years
Amateur In-Hand Trail

Amateur In-Hand Trail

Amateur In-Hand Trail

Amateur In-Hand Trail

Open In-Hand Trail horses 6 & over

Open In-Hand Trail horses 6 & over

Open In-Hand Trail horses 6 & over

Open In-Hand Trail horses 6 & over

Open In-Hand Trail horses 6 & over

Open In-Hand Trail horses 6 & over

AOE In-Hand Trail

AOE In-Hand Trail

AOE In-Hand Trail

AOE In-Hand Trail

AOE In-Hand Trail

AOE In-Hand Trail

AOE In-Hand Trail

Open Ridden Trail WT/WJ horses 3-5 years
Open Ridden Trail WT/WJ horses 3-5 years
Open Ridden Trail WT/WJ horses 3-5 years
Amateur Ridden Trail WT/WJ

Amateur Ridden Trail WT/WJ

Open Ridden Trail WT/WJ horses 6 & over
Open Ridden Trail WT/WJ horses 6 & over
Open Ridden Trail WT/WJ horses 6 & over
Open Ridden Trail WT/WJ horses 6 & over
Youth Ridden Trail WT/WJ

Youth Ridden Trail WT/WJ

AOE Ridden Trail WT/WJ

AOE Ridden Trail WT/WJ

AOE Ridden Trail WT/WJ

AOE Ridden Trail WT/WJ DQ
Open Ridden Trail WTC/WTL

Open Ridden Trail WTC/WTL

Open Ridden Trail WTC/WTL

Amateur Ridden Trail WTC/WJL

Youth Ridden Trail WTC/WJL

Youth Ridden Trail WTC/WJL

AOE Ridden Trail WTC/WJL

Grooming and Conditioning 2 & under
Grooming and Conditioning 2 & under
Grooming and Conditioning 2 & under
Grooming and Conditioning 2 & under

4 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel
5 AD Acres Finvarra

GV07128
GV07613

6 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's P GV08588P

RRC | Dare to Dream
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

GV08212
GV04650

2 Hazelridge Acres Echo & Picasso's | GV08588P

3 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
4 Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844
1 Finn Watson GV12203
2 SD Tarzan GV09365P-H
3 GTF Blue Poppi GV06130
4 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323
5 FB Piano Man GV05999
6 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
1 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GVv08831
2 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394
3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
4 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
5 Declan's Secret Treasure GV09110

6 Hazelridge Acres Echo & Picasso's | GV08588P

Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844
1 RRC | Dare to Dream GV08212
2 AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
3 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel GV07128
1 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
2 Tartok's Blazing Comet GVv09844
1 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323
2 SD Tarzan GV09365P-H
3 FB Piano Man GV05999
4 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
1 Rosewater Shannon GV08749
2 Vestlandsbandens Victoria GV04800P
1 Declan's Secret Treasure GV09110
2 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
3 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394

Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844
1 Finn Watson GV12203
2 GTF Blue Poppi GV06130
3 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
1 Finn Watson GV12203
2 Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640

No entries
1 Clarion Call Cherry Lane GV12010
2 Misty GV10593
3 Wynnie of Finnegan Fields GV12030

4 Simplicity Farms Salted Caramel Ch GV10388

Katie Hembree
Tiffany Stauffer
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich
Diane McPherson
Scott McPherson
Jase Dargavell
Tiffany Stauffer
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Dianna Thurlow
Alecia Babich
Dianna Thurlow
Diane McPherson
Charity McClung
Diane McPherson
Jase Dargavell
Keri Rogalla
Tiffany Stauffer
Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Jase Dargavell
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Meadow Schmidt
Savanna McClung
Charity McClung
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
Jase Dargavell
Tiffany Stauffer
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Priela Magnuson
Savanna McClung

Katie Hembree

Faythe Stone-Brocka

Keri Rogalla
Meadow Schmidt

Kari Newman

Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Tami Carden

Alecia Babich

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Kathy Slagter

Samantha Dawn Ebeling

Nikki Milligan

Dianna Thurlow

Alecia Babich

Dianna Thurlow

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Michael and Charity McClung

Diane & Kayleena McPherson

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Tami Carden

Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
Kari Newman

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Kathy Slagter

Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker
Samantha Dawn Ebeling

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Julie Heise

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Michael and Charity McClung
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Alecia Babich

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Nikki Milligan

Alecia Babich

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Michael McClung

Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
Debbie Reinicke and Wayne Becker

Keri Rogalla



Grooming and Conditioning 2 & under

Grooming and Conditioning 3 & over

Grooming and Conditioning 3 & over

Grooming and Conditioning 3 & over

Geldings 2 & under

Geldings 3- 5 years old

Geldings 3- 5 years old

Geldings 3- 5 years old

Geldings 3- 5 years old

Geldings 3- 5 years old

Geldings 6 and over

Geldings 6 and over

Geldings 6 and over

Geldings 6 and over

Champion & Reserve Gelding CH
Champion & Reserve Gelding Res
Fillies 2 & under

Fillies 2 & under

Fillies 2 & under

Fillies 2 & under

Fillies 2 & under

Fillies 2 & under

Mares 3 - 5 years old

Mares 3 - 5 years old

Mares 3 - 5 years old

Mares 3 - 5 years old

Mares 3 - 5 years old

Mares 6 & over

Mares 6 & over

Mares 6 & over

Mares 6 & over

Champion & Reserve Mare CH
Champion & Reserve Mare Res
Colts 2 & under

Stallions 3 - 5 years old

Stallions 6 & over

Stallions 6 & over

Stallions 6 & over

Stallions 6 & over

Champion & Reserve Stallion CH
Champion & Reserve Stallion Res
Supreme Champion CH
Youth Halter Gelding

Youth Halter Gelding

Youth Halter Mare

Youth Halter Mare

Grand & Res Champion Youth Halter CH

5 Feathers and Lace Rebels Ocean B GV11136

1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
2 Hermit's Cruiser GV06623P
3 Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844

1 Simplicity Farms Salted Caramel Ch GV10388

1 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394

2 RRC | Dare to Dream GVv08212

3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831

4 Rosewater Shannon GV08749

5 Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844

1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650

2 FB Piano Man GV05999

3 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076

4 Finn Watson GV12203
Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394

1 Wynnie of Finnegan Fields GV12030

2 Clarion Call Cherry Lane GV12010

3 Rhea of Finnegans Fields GV09858P

4 Misty GV10593

5 Feathers and Lace Rebels Ocean B GV11136

6 Creek Side Lady Nevaeh application

1 TMR Awestruck GV11021

2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420

3 Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640

4 WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527

5 GRH The Golden Penny GV08678

1 Lake Ridge Lady Isabella GV05269P

2 Lake Ridge British Truffle GV00320F1

3 Vestlandsbandens Victoria GV04800P

4 GTF Blue Poppi GV06130
Lake Ridge Lady Isabella GV05269P
TMR Awestruck GV11021

1 RMK The lllusionist GV09986

1 AD Acres Finvarra GV07613

1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543

2 Hermit's Cruiser GV06623P

3 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P

4 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323
FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
Hermit's Cruiser GV06623P
FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543

1 Rosewater Shannon GV08749

2 Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844

1 Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640

2 GRH The Golden Penny GV08678
Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640

Barb Yeazel

Katie Hembree
Lexus Latzka lllies
Jase Dargavell
Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla
Dianna Thurlow
Meadow Schmidt
Jase Dargavell
Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Tiffany Stauffer
Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree
Steffanie Christensen
Faythe Stone-Brocka
Barb Yeazel
Kirsten Feela
Katie Hembree
Dianna Thurlow
Savanna McClung
Mandi Stock
Larisa O'Brien
Lexus Latzka lllies
Gary Niesen
Savanna McClung
Keri Rogalla
Lexus Latzka lllies
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Tiffany Stauffer
James Hardesty
Lexus Latzka lllies
Branden Christensen
Katie Hembree
James Hardesty
Lexus Latzka lllies
James Hardesty
Meadow Schmidt
Joshua Tiani-Torres
Savanna McClung
Arabella O'Brien
Savanna McClung

Barbara Yeazel

Nikki Milligan

Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Keri Rogalla

Alecia Babich

Tami Carden

Dianna Thurlow

Julie Heise

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Alecia Babich

Samantha Dawn Ebeling

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Alecia Babich

Alecia Babich

Debbie Reinicke and Wayne Becker
Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
Barbara Yeazel

Pam & Albert Barthel

Cheyenne & Terry Houser

Dianna Thurlow

Michael McClung

Mandi Stock

Larisa O'Brien

Elizabeth or James lllies

Gary & Sue Niesen

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Elizabeth or James lllies

Cheyenne & Terry Houser
Cheyenne Brockway-Houser
Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
Nikki Milligan

Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Kathy Slagter

Nikki Milligan

Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies

Nikki Milligan

Julie Heise

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Michael McClung

Larisa O'Brien

Michael McClung



Grand & Res Champion Youth Halter
AOE Halter Geldings

AOE Halter Geldings

AOE Halter Geldings

AOE Halter Geldings

Amateur Halter Gelding

Amateur Halter Gelding

Amateur Halter Gelding

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

AOE Halter Stallions

AOE Halter Stallions

Amateur Halter Stallions

Amateur Halter Stallions

Amateur Halter Stallions

Grand & Res Champion AOE Halter
Grand & Res Champion AOE Halter

Grand & Res Champion Amateur Halter
Grand & Res Champion Amateur Halter

Solid Color Horse 2 & under
Solid Color Horse 2 & under
Solid Color Horse 2 & under
Solid Color Horse 2 & under
Solid Color Horse 3 & over
Solid Color Horse 3 & over
Solid Color Horse 3 & over
Solid Color Horse 3 & over
Solid Color Horse 3 & over
Solid Color Horse 3 & over
Patterned Horse any age
Patterned Horse any age
Patterned Horse any age
Patterned Horse any age
Patterned Horse any age

North American Bred Horse 3 & under

Res

CH
Res
CH
Res

Rosewater Shannon

1 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy

2 Feathered Gold Night Splash

3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling

4 Tartok's Blazing Comet

1 Feathered Gold Night Splash

2 Creek Side Titan

3 Tartok's Blazing Comet

1 Declan's Secret Treasure

2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse

3 Lake Ridge British Truffle

4 WSR Oz's Fancy Girl

5 Rhea of Finnegans Fields

6 GRH The Golden Penny
Clarion Call Cherry Lane
Misty

1 Lake Ridge British Truffle

2 Rhea of Finnegans Fields

3 GRH The Golden Penny

4 Clarion Call Cherry Lane

5 Misty

1 Hermit's Cruiser

GV08749
GV07394
GV04076
GV08831
GV09844
GV04076
GV06222
GV09844
GV09110
GV08420
GV00320F1
GV09527
GV09858P
GV08678
GV12010
GV10593
GV00320F1
GV09858P
GV08678
GV12010
GV10593
GV06623P

Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P

2

1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
2 Hermit's Cruiser
3

GV06543
GV06623P

Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P

Declan's Secret Treasure
KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy
FLF Biscuits N Gravy
Feathered Gold Night Splash
Wynnie of Finnegan Fields
Creek Side Lady Nevaeh

A WN

1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy

2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
3 Rosewater Shannon

4 Tartok's Blazing Comet

5 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
6 GRH The Golden Penny

1 Lake Ridge Lady Isabella
2 Rhea of Finnegans Fields
3 Lake Ridge British Truffle
4 Creek Side Titan

5 RMK The lllusionist

1 Wynnie of Finnegan Fields

GV09110
GV07394
GV06543
GV04076
GV12030
application

Simplicity Farms Salted Caramel Ch GV10388
Feathers and Lace Rebels Ocean B GV11136

GV06543
GV08420
GV08749
GV09844
GV08831
GV08678
GV05269P
GV09858P
GV00320F1
GV06222
GV09986
GV12030

Meadow Schmidt
Alecia Babich

Diane McPherson
Dianna Thurlow
Jase Dargavell
Diane McPherson
Melissa Korby

Jase Dargavell
Charity McClung
Dianna Thurlow
Gary Niesen

Mandi Stock
Steffanie Christensen
Larisa O'Brien

Alice Stone

Faythe Stone-Brocka
Gary Niesen
Steffanie Christensen
Larisa O'Brien

Alice Stone

Faythe Stone-Brocka
Lexus Latzka lllies
Branden Christensen
James Hardesty
Lexus Latzka lllies
Branden Christensen
Charity McClung
Alecia Babich

James Hardesty
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla

Kirsten Feela
Meadow Schmidt
Barb Yeazel

James Hardesty
Heather Anderson
Meadow Schmidt
Jase Dargavell
Dianna Thurlow
Larisa O'Brien

Lexus Latzka lllies
Steffanie Christensen
Gary Niesen

Melissa Korby

Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Alecia Babich

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Dianna Thurlow

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Melissa Korby

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Michael and Charity McClung
Dianna Thurlow

Gary & Sue Niesen

Mandi Stock

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Larisa O'Brien

Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
Gary & Sue Niesen

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Larisa O'Brien

Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Nikki Milligan

Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Michael and Charity McClung
Alecia Babich

Nikki Milligan

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Debbie Reinicke and Wayne Becker
Pam & Albert Barthel

Keri Rogalla

Barbara Yeazel

Nikki Milligan

Dianna Thurlow

Julie Heise

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Dianna Thurlow

Larisa O'Brien

Elizabeth or James lllies

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Gary & Sue Niesen

Melissa Korby

Cheyenne Brockway-Houser
Debbie Reinicke and Wayne Becker



North American Bred Horse 3 & under
North American Bred Horse 3 & under
North American Bred Horse 3 & under
North American Bred Horse 3 & under
North American Bred Horse 3 & under
North American Bred Horse 3 & under
North American Bred Horse 3 & under
North American Bred Horse 3 & under
North American Bred Horse 4 & over
North American Bred Horse 4 & over
North American Bred Horse 4 & over
North American Bred Horse 4 & over
North American Bred Horse 4 & over
North American Bred Horse 4 & over
North American Bred Horse 4 & over
Intercontinental Bred Horse any age
Intercontinental Bred Horse any age
Intercontinental Bred Horse any age
Lead Line Walk only 10 & under

Bred & Shown by Owner

Bred & Shown by Owner

Bred & Shown by Owner

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

Costume Class

Dressage Suitability U/S WT
Dressage Suitability U/S WT
Dressage Suitability U/S WT

AOE Dressage Suitability U/S WT
AOE Dressage Suitability U/S WT
AOE Dressage Suitability U/S WT
AOE Dressage Suitability U/S WT
Open English Pleasure WT horses 3-5 years
Open English Pleasure WT horses 3-5 years
Open English Pleasure WT horses 3-5 years
Amateur English Pleasure WT

2 Rhea of Finnegans Fields GV09858P

3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831

4 RMK The lllusionist GV09986

5 Simplicity Farms Salted Caramel Ch GV10388

6 Rosewater Shannon GV08749
GRH The Golden Penny GV08678

Feathers and Lace Rebels Ocean B GV 11136

Creek Side Lady Nevaeh application
1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
3 Lake Ridge British Truffle GV00320F1
4 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GVv08420
5 FLF Irish Immanuel GV05151P
6 GTF Blue Poppi GV06130
RRC | Dare to Dream GVvV08212
1 Hermit's Cruiser GV06623P

2 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P

3 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323
1 Lake Ridge Lady Isabella GV05269P
1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420

3 Feathers and Lace Rebels Ocean B GV11136

1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
3 Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844
4 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
1 Rosewater Shannon GVv08749
2 Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844
3 Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640
1 Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844
2 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394
3 WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
4 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831
5 Declan's Secret Treasure GV09110
6 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076

1 Feathers and Lace Rebels Ocean B GV 11136

1 AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
2 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel GV07128
3 RRC | Dare to Dream GVv08212
1 WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
2 Declan's Secret Treasure GV09110
3 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
4 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394
1 AD Acres Finvarra GV07613
2 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel GVv07128
3 RRC I Dare to Dream GVv08212
1 WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527

Steffanie Christensen

Dianna Thurlow
Katie Hembree
Meadow Schmidt
Meadow Schmidt
Larisa O'Brien
Barb Yeazel
Kirsten Feela
James Hardesty
Alecia Babich
Gary Niesen
Heather Anderson
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Meadow Schmidt
Lexus Latzka lllies

Branden Christensen

Katie Hembree
Lyla lllies

Nikki Milligan
Dianna Thurlow
Barb Yeazel
Alecia Babich
Dianna Thurlow
Jase Dargavell
Diane McPherson
Meadow Schmidt
Joshua Tiani-Torres
Savanna McClung
Jase Dargavell
Alecia Babich
Mandi Stock
Dianna Thurlow
Charity McClung
Diane McPherson
Barb Yeazel
Tiffany Stauffer
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Mandi Stock
Charity McClung
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
Tiffany Stauffer
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Mandi Stock

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Dianna Thurlow

Cheyenne Brockway-Houser

Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Larisa O'Brien

Barbara Yeazel

Pam & Albert Barthel

Nikki Milligan

Alecia Babich

Gary & Sue Niesen

Dianna Thurlow

Nikki Milligan

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Tami Carden

Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Kathy Slagter

Elizabeth or James lllies

Nikki Milligan

Dianna Thurlow

Barbara Yeazel

Alecia Babich

Dianna Thurlow

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Julie Heise

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Michael McClung

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Alecia Babich

Mandi Stock

Dianna Thurlow

Michael and Charity McClung
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Barbara Yeazel

Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
Kari Newman

Tami Carden

Mandi Stock

Michael and Charity McClung
Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Alecia Babich

Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
Kari Newman

Tami Carden

Mandi Stock



Amateur English Pleasure WT
Youth English Pleasure WT
Youth English Pleasure WT

Open English Pleasure WT horses 6 & over
Open English Pleasure WT horses 6 & over

AOE English Pleasure WT

AOE English Pleasure WT

AOE English Pleasure WT

Youth English Equitation WT
Youth English Equitation WT
Amateur English Equitation WT
Amateur English Equitation WT
Open Hunter U/S WT horses 3-5 years
Open Hunter U/S WT horses 3-5 years
Amateur Hunter U/S WT

Amateur Hunter U/S WT

Youth Hunter U/S WT

Youth Hunter U/S WT

Open Hunter U/S WT horses 6 & over
Open Hunter U/S WT horses 6 & over
Dressage Suitability U/S WTC
Dressage Suitability U/S WTC
Dressage Suitability U/S WTC
Dressage Suitability U/S WTC
AOE Dressage Suitability U/S WTC
Open English Pleasure WTC

Open English Pleasure WTC

Open English Pleasure WTC
Amateur English Pleasure WTC
Amateur English Pleasure WTC
Youth English Pleasure WTC
Youth English Pleasure WTC

AOE English Pleasure WTC

Youth English Equitation WTC
Youth English Equitation WTC
Amateur English Equitation WTC
Amateur English Equitation WTC
Open Hunter U/S WTC

Open Hunter U/S WTC

Open Hunter U/S WTC

Amateur Hunter U/S WTC

Youth Hunter U/S WTC

Youth Hunter U/S WTC

Freestyle Riding

Freestyle Riding

Freestyle Riding

Freestyle Riding
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Feathered Gold Night Splash
Rosewater Shannon
Vestlandsbandens Victoria
Feathered Gold Night Splash
FB Piano Man

KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy
Feathered Gold Night Splash
Declan's Secret Treasure
Rosewater Shannon
Vestlandsbandens Victoria
Feathered Gold Night Splash
WSR Oz's Fancy Girl

RRC I Dare to Dream

AD Acres Finvarra

WSR Oz's Fancy Girl
Feathered Gold Night Splash
Rosewater Shannon
Vestlandsbandens Victoria
Feathered Gold Night Splash
FB Piano Man

FLF Biscuits N Gravy

Finn Watson

GTF Blue Poppi

Creek Side Titan

Creek Side Titan

Finn Watson

GTF Blue Poppi

FLF Biscuits N Gravy
Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Creek Side Titan

Declan's Tubba Sugar

Finn Watson

no entries

Declan's Tubba Sugar

Finn Watson

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
Creek Side Titan

Finn Watson

GTF Blue Poppi

FLF Biscuits N Gravy

no entries

Declan's Tubba Sugar

Finn Watson

Finn Watson

FLF Biscuits N Gravy
Declan's Tubba Sugar
Feathered Gold Night Splash

GV04076
GV08749
GV04800P
GV04076
GV05999
GV07394
GV04076
GV09110
GV08749
GV04800P
GV04076
GV09527
GV08212
GV07613
GV09527
GV04076
GV08749
GV04800P
GV04076
GV05999
GV06543
GV12203
GV06130
GV06222
GV06222
GV12203
GV06130
GV06543
GV04650
GV06222
GV07640
GV12203

GV07640
GV12203
GV04650
GV06222
GV12203
GV06130
GV06543

GV07640
GV12203
GV12203
GV06543
GV07640
GV04076

Diane McPherson
Meadow Schmidt
Savanna McClung
Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Diane McPherson
Charity McClung
Meadow Schmidt
Savanna McClung
Diane McPherson
Mandi Stock

Keri Rogalla
Tiffany Stauffer
Mandi Stock
Diane McPherson
Meadow Schmidt
Savanna McClung
Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Tiffany Stauffer
Keri Rogalla
Melissa Korby
Melissa Korby
Tiffany Stauffer
Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Melissa Korby
Savanna McClung
Priela Magnuson

Savanna McClung
Priela Magnuson
Alecia Babich
Melissa Korby
Tiffany Stauffer
Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree

Savanna McClung
Priela Magnuson
Tiffany Stauffer
Katie Hembree
Savanna McClung
Diane McPherson

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Julie Heise

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Samantha Dawn Ebeling

Alecia Babich

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Michael and Charity McClung

Julie Heise

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Mandi Stock

Tami Carden

Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
Mandi Stock

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Julie Heise

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Samantha Dawn Ebeling

Nikki Milligan

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Melissa Korby

Melissa Korby

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Nikki Milligan

Alecia Babich

Melissa Korby

Michael McClung

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung

Michael McClung

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Alecia Babich

Melissa Korby

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Nikki Milligan

Michael McClung

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Nikki Milligan

Michael McClung

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson



Freestyle Riding
Freestyle Riding
Freestyle Riding
Freestyle Riding
Freestyle Riding
Freestyle Riding
Freestyle Riding

Open Western Pleasure WJ horses 3-5 years
Open Western Pleasure WJ horses 3-5 years
Open Western Pleasure WJ horses 3-5 years

Amateur Western Pleasure WJ
Amateur Western Pleasure WJ
Amateur Western Pleasure WJ
Youth Western Pleasure WJ
Youth Western Pleasure WJ

Open Western Pleasure WJ horses 6 & over
Open Western Pleasure WJ horses 6 & over

AOE Western Pleasure WJ

AOE Western Pleasure WJ

AOE Western Pleasure WJ

AOE Western Pleasure WJ

Youth Western Horsemanship WJ

Youth Western Horsemanship WJ
Amateur Western Horsemanship WJ
Amateur Western Horsemanship WJ
Open Western Pleasure WJL

Open Western Pleasure WJL

Open Western Pleasure WJL

Amateur Western Pleasure WJL
Amateur Western Pleasure WJL

Youth Western Pleasure WJL

Youth Western Pleasure WJL

AOE Western Pleasure WJL

Youth Western Horsemanship WJL
Youth Western Horsemanship WJL
Amateur Western Horsemanship WJL
Amateur Western Horsemanship WJL
Open Ranch Riding WJ horses 3-5 years
Open Ranch Riding WJ horses 3-5 years
Open Ranch Riding WJ horses 3-5 years
Amateur Ranch Riding WJ

Amateur Ranch Riding WJ

Youth Ranch Riding WJ

Youth Ranch Riding WJ

Open Ranch Riding WJ horses 6 & over
Open Ranch Riding WJ horses 6 & over
Open Ranch Riding WJ horses 6 & over

5 Vestlandsbandens Victoria
6 GTF Blue Poppi
Declan's Secret Treasure
GRH The Golden Penny
FLF Irish Immanuel
RRC | Dare to Dream
AD Acres Finvarra
RRC | Dare to Dream
AD Acres Finvarra
GRH The Golden Penny
WSR Oz's Fancy Girl

Feathered Gold Night Splash

Vestlandsbandens Victoria
Rosewater Shannon

Feathered Gold Night Splash

FB Piano Man

Feathered Gold Night Splash

1
2
3
1
2
3 Tartok's Blazing Comet
1
2
1
2
1
2

KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy
3 Tartok's Blazing Comet
4 Declan's Secret Treasure
1 Rosewater Shannon
Vestlandsbandens Victoria
WSR Oz's Fancy Girl

GTF Blue Poppi
Finn Watson
FLF Biscuits N Gravy

Creek Side Titan
Declan's Tubba Sugar
Finn Watson

no entries

Finn Watson

Declan's Tubba Sugar
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Creek Side Titan

AD Acres Finvarra

RRC I Dare to Dream
GRH The Golden Penny
WSR Oz's Fancy Girl

Rosewater Shannon
Vestlandsbandens Victoria
SD Tarzan
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FLF Irish Immanuel

Feathered Gold Night Splash

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

Feathered Gold Night Splash

SD Taking Care of Business

GV04800P
GV06130
GV09110
GV08678
GV05151P
GV08212
GV07613
GV08212
GV07613
GV08678
GV09527
GV04076
GV09844
GV04800P
GV08749
GV04076
GV05999
GV04076
GV07394
GV09844
GV09110
GV08749
GV04800P
GV09527
GV04076
GV06130
GV12203
GV06543
GV04650
GV06222
GV07640
GV12203

GV12203
GV07640
GV04650
GV06222
GV07613
GV08212
GV08678
GV09527
GV04076
GV08749
GV04800P
GV09365P-H
GV08323
GV05151P

Savanna McClung
Keri Rogalla
Charity McClung
Larisa O'Brien
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Tiffany Stauffer
Keri Rogalla
Tiffany Stauffer
Katie Hembree
Mandi Stock
Diane McPherson
Jase Dargavell
Savanna McClung
Meadow Schmidt
Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
Jase Dargavell
Charity McClung
Meadow Schmidt
Savanna McClung
Mandi Stock
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Tiffany Stauffer
Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Melissa Korby
Savanna McClung
Priela Magnuson

Priela Magnuson
Savanna McClung
Alecia Babich
Melissa Korby
Tiffany Stauffer
Keri Rogalla

Katie Hembree
Mandi Stock
Diane McPherson
Meadow Schmidt
Savanna McClung
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Michael and Charity McClung
Larisa O'Brien

Nikki Milligan

Tami Carden

Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
Tami Carden

Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
Larisa O'Brien

Mandi Stock

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Julie Heise

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Samantha Dawn Ebeling

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Alecia Babich

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Michael and Charity McClung

Julie Heise

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Mandi Stock

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Nikki Milligan

Alecia Babich

Melissa Korby

Michael McClung

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Michael McClung

Alecia Babich

Melissa Korby

Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
Tami Carden

Larisa O'Brien

Mandi Stock

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Julie Heise

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker

Kathy Slagter

Nikki Milligan



Open Ranch Riding WJ horses 6 & over
Open Ranch Riding WJ horses 6 & over
AOE Ranch Riding WJ

AOE Ranch Riding WJ

AOE Ranch Riding WJ

Open Ranch Riding WJL

Open Ranch Riding WJL

Open Ranch Riding WJL

Amateur Ranch Riding WJL

Youth Ranch Riding WJL

Youth Ranch Riding WJL

AOE Ranch Riding WJL

4 FB Piano Man
5 Feathered Gold Night Splash
1 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy
2 Feathered Gold Night Splash
3 Declan's Secret Treasure
1 Finn Watson
2 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
3 GTF Blue Poppi
no entries
1 Finn Watson
2 Declan's Tubba Sugar
no entries

GV05999
GV04076
GV07394
GV04076
GV09110
GV12203
GV06543
GV06130

GV12203
GV07640

Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
Diane McPherson
Charity McClung
Tiffany Stauffer
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Priela Magnuson
Savanna McClung

Samantha Dawn Ebeling

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Alecia Babich

Diane, Scott & Kayleena McPherson
Michael and Charity McClung

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Nikki Milligan

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Kathy McClung and Charity McClung
Michael McClung



